
EMPLOYEE NAME EXTENSION E-MAIL ADDRESS

Tom Snyder 32243 tsnyder@sfgmembers.com

Lisa Williams 32288 lwilliams@sfgmembers.com

Alicia Vanderbill 32649 avanderbill@sfgmembers.com

Melinda Kroeger 32639 mkroeger@sfgmembers.com

Tayor Lowery 32638 tlowrey@sfgmembers.com

Karen Brandts 32653 kbrandts@sfgmembers.com

Glenna Elliott 32129 gelliott@sfgmembers.com

Jeremiah Zediker 38575 jzediker@sfgmembers.com

Nichole Fletcher 32258 nfletcher@sfgmembers.com  

Arden Yee 32654 ayee@sfgmembers.com

Amanda Flater 32579 aflater@sfgmembers.com

Marisa Kelley 32282 mkelley2@sfgmembers.com

Jessica McGuire 32511 jmcguire@sfgmembers.com 

Calvin Pulizzi 32689 cpulizzi@sfgmembers.com

Christina Miller 32652 cmiller@sfgmembers.com

Fred Vagt 32553 fvagt@sfgmembers.com

Jennifer Nehman 32698 jnehman@sfgmembers.com

June Reed 32624 jreed@sfgmembers.com

Kristie Fitzgerald 32530 kfitzgerald@sfgmembers.com

Lisa Diedrich 32643 ldiedrich@sfgmembers.com

Alta Stetka 32661 astetka@sfgmemebers.com

Teresa Hofer 32687 thofer2@sfgmembers.com

Joni Brennan 32684 jbrennan@sfgmembers.com

Debra Crompton 32257 dcrompton@sfgmembers.com

Stephanie Lind 38651 slind@sfgmembers.com

Tim Arcoren 32188 tarcoren@sfgmembers.com
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Commissions (Fax: 877-595-8256) (Email: teamgold@sfgmembers.com)

CONTRACTING

Commissions Status Phone Extension: 32170

MANAGER

COORDINATORS

SPECIALISTS

Contracting Status Phone Extension 32046

Contracting   (Fax: 877-595-8254) (Email: teampurple@sfgmembers.com)

TEAM LEAD & TEAM ADVISOR

TECHNICIANS

MANAGER

ADVISOR

TEAM LEAD

North American 

Agency Services Team
Available 7:30 am - 5:00 pm CST Monday -Thursday, 7:30 am - 12:30 pm CST Friday

Toll Free Telephone #: 877-872-0757

COMMISSIONS

Overnight Address: North American Company, One Sammons Plaza, Sioux Falls, SD 57193 Attn:  Agency Services

Physical Address: North American Company, 5400 S Solberg, Sioux Falls, SD 57108 Attn:  Agency Services

Mailing Address: North American Company, P.O. Box 5088, Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5088 Attn: Agency Services
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